Measure

SB

SB

SB
SB

SB
SB
SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB

SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB
SB

SB

280

340

361
374

385
386
387

395

413
446
456
506

508

513
583
594
619

671
733

734
783

792
830

831

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, April 21, 2025

Author
Cervantes

Laird

Becker
Archuleta

Seyarto
Limoén
Rubio

Wiener

Allen
Hurtado
Ashby

Committee on
Transportation

Valladares

Durazo
Rubio
Padilla

Committee on
Education

Cervantes
Wahab

Caballero
Rubio

Arreguin
Arreguin

Limon

Subject

Political Reform Act of 1974: prohibition
on contributions i1In state and local
government office buildings.

General plans: housing element: emergency
shelter.

Data broker registration: data collection.

Local educational agencies: annual
reporting requirements: IDEA Addendum.

Peace officers.
Dental providers: fee-based payments.

Physicians and surgeons: special faculty
permits: comprehensive cancer centers.

Alcoholic beverages: additional licenses:
hospitality zone.

Juveniles: case fTile inspection.

Data breaches: customer notification.
Contractors: exemptions: muralists.
Transportation: omnibus bill.

Out-of-state physicians and surgeons:
telehealth: license exemption.

Personnel records.

Insurer financial statements.

Waste discharge permits: landfills.
Public postsecondary education.

Pedestrian crossing signals.

Planning and zoning: annual progress
report: Low Barrier Navigation Centers.

Criminal procedure: discrimination.

Outdoor advertising displays:
redevelopment agency project areas.

Childcare: state median income threshold.

Department of Corrections and
Rehabilitation: Inspector General.

Geologic hazards: California Geological
Survey.

April 17, 2025



