SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, April 21, 2025

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
SB	280	Cervantes	Political Reform Act of 1974: prohibition on contributions in state and local government office buildings.
SB	340	Laird	General plans: housing element: emergency shelter.
SB	361	Becker	Data broker registration: data collection.
SB	374	Archuleta	Local educational agencies: annual reporting requirements: IDEA Addendum.
SB	385	Seyarto	Peace officers.
SB	386	Limón	Dental providers: fee-based payments.
SB	387	Rubio	Physicians and surgeons: special faculty permits: comprehensive cancer centers.
SB	395	Wiener	Alcoholic beverages: additional licenses: hospitality zone.
SB	413	Allen	Juveniles: case file inspection.
SB	446	Hurtado	Data breaches: customer notification.
SB	456	Ashby	Contractors: exemptions: muralists.
SB	506	Committee on Transportation	Transportation: omnibus bill.
SB	508	Valladares	Out-of-state physicians and surgeons: telehealth: license exemption.
SB	513	Durazo	Personnel records.
SB	583	Rubio	Insurer financial statements.
SB	594	Padilla	Waste discharge permits: landfills.
SB	619	Committee on Education	Public postsecondary education.
SB	671	Cervantes	Pedestrian crossing signals.
SB	733	Wahab	Planning and zoning: annual progress report: Low Barrier Navigation Centers.
SB	734	Caballero	Criminal procedure: discrimination.
SB	783	Rubio	Outdoor advertising displays: redevelopment agency project areas.
SB	792	Arreguín	Childcare: state median income threshold.
SB	830	Arreguín	Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation: Inspector General.
SB	831	Limón	Geologic hazards: California Geological Survey.